



Quantity Summary
EAST BURKE
21F018

55 Green Mountain Drive
South Burlington, VT 05403
Tel: (802) 864-0233

STP B/P20(5)

Client By: _____
Checked By: _____
Reviewed By: _____
Checked By: _____

Initials: _____
C/P: _____
E/A: _____

Date: _____

Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Segment 1				Segment 2				Segment 3				Segment 4			
				Quantity	\$	Quantity	\$	Quantity	\$	Quantity	\$	Quantity	\$	Quantity	\$	Quantity	\$	Quantity	\$
201.10	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS	LS	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	5	\$5,000.00	5	\$5,000.00	2.5	\$2,500.00	1	\$1,000.00	7.5	\$7,500.00	5	\$5,000.00
203.15	COMMON EXCAVATION	CY	\$40.00	20	\$800.00	25	\$1,000.00	145	\$5,800.00	145	\$5,800.00	480	\$19,200.00	1090	\$43,600.00	660	\$26,400.00	100	\$4,000.00
210.10	COARSE-SHALLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SY	\$20.00	10	\$200.00	10	\$200.00	30	\$600.00	25	\$500.00	15	\$300.00	0	\$0.00	30	\$600.00	0	\$0.00
301.46	SUBBASE OF CRUSHED GRAVEL, FINE GRADED	CY	\$55.00	15	\$825.00	20	\$1,100.00	105	\$5,775.00	100	\$5,500.00	275	\$15,125.00	825	\$45,375.00	485	\$26,625.00	50	\$2,500.00
406.35	SURFACE PLACEMENT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	TON	\$250.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	35	\$8,750.00	35	\$8,750.00	100	\$25,000.00	525	\$131,250.00	235	\$58,750.00	0	\$0.00
406.38	HAND-PLACED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, DRIVES	SY	\$50.00	40	\$2,000.00	40	\$2,000.00	115	\$5,750.00	105	\$5,250.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	300	\$15,000.00	0	\$0.00
601.2615	18" C/P (SI)	LF	\$70.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	80	\$5,600.00	300	\$21,000.00	0	\$0.00	300	\$21,000.00	0	\$0.00
604.20	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE CATCH BASIN WITH CAST IRON GRATE	EA	\$5,500.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$5,500.00	3	\$16,500.00	0	\$0.00	3	\$16,500.00	0	\$0.00
616.28	CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE CURB, TYPE B	LF	\$40.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	240	\$9,600.00	190	\$7,600.00	780	\$31,200.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	250	\$10,000.00
616.40	REMOVING AND RESETTING CURB	SY	\$75.00	70	\$5,250.00	70	\$5,250.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	540	\$33,600.00	0	\$0.00
618.10	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH	SY	\$136.58	40	\$5,463.20	50	\$6,829.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
618.30	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SF	\$43.28	8	\$346.24	8	\$346.24	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	140	\$6,059.20
630.15	FLAGGERS	HR	\$42.00	100	\$4,200.00	100	\$4,200.00	500	\$21,000.00	500	\$21,000.00	300	\$12,600.00	100	\$4,200.00	200	\$8,400.00	300	\$12,600.00
635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOLITION	LS	\$85.00	1	\$85.00	1	\$85.00	1	\$85.00	1	\$85.00	1	\$85.00	1	\$85.00	1	\$85.00	1	\$85.00
641.11	TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALTERNATIVE	LS	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
646.502	DURABLE CROSSWALK MARKING, THERMOPLASTIC	LF	\$27.18	35	\$951.30	30	\$815.40	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
651.15	SEED	LB	\$17.81	2	\$35.62	2	\$35.62	6	\$106.86	5	\$89.05	6	\$106.86	0	\$0.00	5	\$89.05	5	\$89.05
651.18	FERTILIZER	TON	\$7.46	2	\$14.92	2	\$14.92	40	\$298.80	25	\$186.48	30	\$223.77	0	\$0.00	20	\$149.18	20	\$149.18
651.20	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	TON	\$851.42	0.10	\$85.14	0.10	\$85.14	0.25	\$212.86	0.25	\$212.86	0.25	\$212.86	0	\$0.00	0.25	\$212.86	0.10	\$85.14
651.35	TOPSOIL	CY	\$75.00	5	\$375.00	5	\$375.00	40	\$3,000.00	25	\$1,875.00	30	\$2,250.00	0	\$0.00	25.00	\$1,875.00	20	\$1,500.00
655.10	HAY MULCH	TON	\$1,210.11	0.10	\$121.01	0.10	\$121.01	0.25	\$302.53	0.10	\$121.01	0.25	\$302.53	0	\$0.00	0.10	\$121.01	0.1	\$121.01
655.55	TREE PROTECTION	LS	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE)	LS	\$725,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (NEW RETAINING WALL)	LS	\$300,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (RETAINING WALL EVALUATION ONLY)	LS	\$15,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (RETAINING WALL STABILIZATION)	LS	\$80,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Subtotal					\$28,115.06		\$868,155.25		\$897,407.14		\$177,250.69		\$245,619.00		\$212,513.66		\$411,587.28		\$1,627,774.39
Contingencies (20%)					\$5,623.01		\$173,231.05		\$174,481.43		\$35,450.14		\$49,123.80		\$42,502.77		\$82,277.84		\$32,554.88
Total Option of Probable Construction Cost (Rounded)					\$34,000.00		\$1,040,000.00		\$1,047,000.00		\$213,000.00		\$295,000.00		\$255,000.00		\$494,000.00		\$1,940,000.00
Engineering (20%)					\$5,264.35		\$5,429.01		\$173,231.05		\$35,450.14		\$49,123.80		\$42,502.77		\$82,277.84		\$32,554.88
MAB Project Management (15%)					\$3,941.04		\$4,217.26		\$129,933.29		\$130,861.07		\$20,587.60		\$20,587.60		\$31,877.08		\$24,416.16
Construction Inspection (15%)					\$3,941.04		\$4,217.26		\$129,933.29		\$130,861.07		\$20,587.60		\$20,587.60		\$31,877.08		\$24,416.16
Total Option of Probable Cost (Rounded)					\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00		\$1,475,000.00		\$1,485,000.00		\$305,000.00		\$420,000.00		\$535,000.00		\$2,000,000.00

side walk
↑